FORM 4

or Form 5

longer subject to

obligations may

continue. See Instruction 1(b).

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

Section 16. Form 4 STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF **SECURITIES**

OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: 0287 Expires: November 30, 2011 Estimated average burden hours per

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of

(Print or Tv	no Posnons		or Sect	1011 30(11	i) oi trie	IIIV	esunen	ıc	отграп	y Act of 194	+0							
(Print or Type Responses) 1. Name and Address of Reporting Person - Walker Gordon (Last) (First) (Middle) 2. Issuer Name and Symbol ALICO INC [alco] 3. Date of Earliest Tr					0]		Tra		5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)				to					
6212 BIS	HOP BOU	LEVARI)	(Month/D 06/15/2	ay/Year) 007				-	below)		below)					
DALLAS,	(Street)				ndment, [th/Day/Year		Origina			6. Individual of Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by Form filed by	One F	Reporting	Perso	on	1			
(City)	(State)		(Zip)	Table	I - Non-D	eriv	ative Se	cu	rities Ac	quired, Dispo								
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	Date	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		med 3. Transac Code (Instr. 8			4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)		A) or of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following) 	6. Ownersh Form: Direct (D or Indirec			et al			
					Code	V	Amount	(A oı (D	r	Reported Transaction((Instr. 3 and	d tion(s) (I	(I) (Instr. 4)	(11150.4)					
Alico, Inc Common Stock, Pa Value \$1.00		007	06/15/2	007	А		319	Α	\$ 59.94	3,153	ı	D						
	Report on a provided in the contract of the co	ectly or inc	directly.	e Securiti	ies Acqui	F in c	Persons nformati equired urrently	on to r va ed	containe espond lid OMB of, or Be	nd to the colle ed in this form unless the fo control numb eneficially Ow	n are orm di ber.	not	s a	SEC 14 ⁻ (9-0				
Security (Instr. 3)		3. Transaction Conversion Date r Exercise (Month/Day/Yea		s, calls, warrants, o 3A. Deemed Execution Date, if) any (Month/Day/Year)		4. Tra	4. Transaction Code			6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		ate Amount of		Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)	10. Ownership Form of Derivative Security: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
						C	Code V	, ((A) (D)	Date Exercisable		ration	Title	Amount or Number of Shares				
Repor	ting O	wner	s															

Departing Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
Walker Gordon 6212 BISHOP BOULEVARD DALLAS, TX 75205	Х						

Signatures

Gordon Walker	06/15/2007		
-Signature of Reporting Person	Date		

Explanation of Responses:

 * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, \emph{see} Instruction 4(b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.